
 

 

GOVERNING BODY MEETINGS 2024 / 2025 
 

 

DATE 2024/2025 COMMITTEE TIME 

Advent Term   

Monday 16 September 2024 Education Committee 4.00pm 

Wednesday 18 September 2024 Behaviour and Attitudes Committee 3.30pm 

Monday 23 September 2024 Buildings, Finance and Audit Committee 4.00pm 

Monday 7 October 2024 Full Governors* 4.30pm 

Monday 14 October 2024 Full Governors (Policy meeting) 4.00pm 

Thursday 7 November 2024 Remuneration Committee 4.00pm 

Monday 18 November 2024 Education Committee 4.00pm 

Monday 25 November 2024 Admissions Committee 4.00pm 

Monday 9 December 2024 Buildings, Finance and Audit Committee 4.00pm 

Monday 16 December 2024 Full Governors 4.30pm 

Tuesday 17 December 2024 Safeguarding Committee 3.30pm 

Lent Term   

Wednesday 15 January 2025 Behaviour and Attitudes Committee 3.30pm 

Monday 27 January 2025 Buildings, Finance and Audit Committee 4.00pm 

Monday 3 February 2025 Education Committee 4.00pm 

Monday 10 March 2025 Buildings, Finance and Audit Committee 4.00pm 

Monday 17 March 2025 Full Governors* 4.30pm 

Monday 24 March 2025 Safeguarding Committee 3.30pm 

Trinity Term   

Wednesday 30 April 2025 Behaviour and Attitudes Committee 3.30pm 

Monday 12 May 2025 Buildings, Finance and Audit Committee 4.00pm 

Monday 16 June 2025 Education Committee 4.00pm 

Monday 23 June 2025 Full Governors* 4.30pm 

Monday 30 June 2025 Buildings, Finance and Audit 4.00pm 

Monday 7 July 2025 Full Governors (budget ratification) 4.00pm 

Monday 14 July 2025 Safeguarding Committee 3.30pm 

 
* In person meeting. All other meetings to be held online 

 
As at 16 July 2024 


